阅读申明
Downloaded from www.iczoom.com
1.本站收集的数据手册和产品资料都来自互联网，版权归原作者所有。如读者和版权方有任
  何异议请及时告之，我们将妥善解决。
2.本站提供的中文数据手册是英文数据手册的中文翻译，其目的是协助用户阅读，该译文无
  法自动跟随原稿更新，同时也可能存在翻译上的不当。建议读者以英文原稿为参考以便获
  得更精准的信息。
3.本站提供的产品资料，来自厂商的技术支持或者使用者的心得体会等，其内容可能存在描

 Exterior dimensions
Brand name
Type code
Lot number
Connector JST-made
GH series 3P
Terminal symbol.
* Unless otherwise specified, the dimensional tolerance shall be IT16 [unit: mm].
Detection center indication
Notes 1. The table shows the relationships between the connector
terminal symbols and terminal numbers.
 2. The housing compatible with the connector shall be type
GHR-03V- made by JST Co., Ltd.
Terminal symbol.
(Indication)
Terminal
No.
VCC (V) 1
OUT (O) 2
GND (G) 3
 5
W2DN-02A
6
OMRON ON-LINE
Global - http://www.omron.com
USA - http://www.components.omron.com
Cat. No. W2DN-02A(E)R03a                Printed  in  USA
OMRON ELECTRONIC
COMPONENTS LLC
847-882-2288
 11/14          Specifications subject  to change  without notice
All sales are subject to Omron Electronic Components LLC standard terms and conditions of sale, which
can be found at http://www.components.omron.com/components/web/webfiles.nsf/sales_terms.html
ALL DIMENSIONS SHOWN ARE IN MILLIMETERS.
To convert millimeters into inches, multiply by 0.03937. To convert grams into ounces, multiply by 0.03527.